
Academic Year 2016-17
Term dates and holidays (two staff training days to be added later)

For a more comprehensive list of calendar dates, please refer to: www.bsbsanlitun.com

AUTUMN TERM

Monday 22nd August - First day of autumn term

Thursday 15th and Friday 16th September - School closed for Mid-Autumn Festival

Monday 3rd to Friday 7th October - School closed for National Day holidays

Friday 16th December - Last day of autumn term

SPRING TERM

Monday 9th January - First day of spring term

Friday 27th January to Friday 3rd February - School closed for Chinese New Year

Friday 31st March - Last day of spring term

SUMMER TERM

Monday 10th April - First day of summer term

Monday 1st May - School closed for Labour Day

Monday 29th and Tuesday 30th May - School closed for Dragon Boat Festival

Friday 23rd June - Last day of summer term


